0zoc

0207

SL'T99'ESS

:pueH uo yse) pa4

66°660'v8$
96°LZv'8LS

86°€58'V6S

(anjen J91u3 10N OQ palejnaje)) sainypuadx3 pa4

:(anjep Ja3u3 10N og pajejndje)) Aaualin) pad

Jea) Suipoday 104 paAladay s|ejo] pad

:pueH uo yse) eis

v6°LT6'ELS
8£°00Z°0ST$

AOF EFRewIAWS @ASAIRY)
J21yd Aindag
1aqoy ‘AonseH

18V6-vev-0LL

peoy eluelly 9v9¢
00P0EE0VO

uswpedaq adijod

eusAws jo Al

:(anjen 123u3 30N 0Q parejnaje)) saunupuadxy aels

:(onjeA 4a3ul J0N 0Q paile|ndje)) Aduauin) aleis

Jeaj Surpoday 04 paniaday s|e1o) el

'SS2UIPPY |lew

QL

QuleN

aahojdw3 /1301430 Suioday

:auoyd

'SSaIppy

:19quInN 140

(as1 ur Jou adAyL v31 41) JSY10

adAL v

(3s1] u1 30u €35 /AUN0) /AND H) 12410

awen Aduady a1e1s/Aluno)/AuD

uofjew.oju| Adualy




State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
3/27/2019 OCGA § 16-13-49 $150,200.78



Date Amount

5/6/19 $1,572.00
5/6/19 $5,520.00
5/6/19 $3,449.34]
712219 $6,000.00
8/14/19 $19,825.00
9/27/19 $25.00
9/30/19 $1,918.60
10/2/19 $3,990.00
11/2/19 $8,368.00
12/5/19 $1.525.00
12/5/19 $2,750.00
12/5/19 $1,225.00
12/9/19 $3,990.00
1/14/20 $1,053.00
1/31/20 $1,377.00
1/21/20 $11,340.00

State Expenditures

Purpose
Training
Training
Travel
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
Training
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
Training
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
enforcement facilities and detention facilities



Date Received

7/22/19

9/24/19

9/24/19

10/18/19

10/18/19

11/8/19

11/8/19

11/13/19

11/22/19

12/10/19

1/22/20

1/23/20

2/24/20

2/24/20

3/10/20

7/20/120

Statute

Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law
Federal Law

Federal Forfeited Currency

Amount

$2,383.88

$1,223.00

$12,153.45

$5,389.02

$1,425.22

$753.87

$3,011.12

$2,572.40

$1,263.50

$3,051.75

$1,530.70

$2,426.66

$9,481.00

$5,097.17

$2,454.27

$24,210.95




Federal Expenditures

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use
by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use

Date Amount Purpose
9/5/19 $46,865.00
9/5/19 $13,114.99
9/26/19 $9,270.00
11/12/19 $14,850.00

by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities




