Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Smyrna
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA0330400
Address:	2646 Atlanta Road
Phone:	770-434-9481
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Harvey, Robert
Title:	Deputy Chief
Email Address:	rharvey@smyrnaga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	2020
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$150,200.78
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$73,927.94
State Cash on Hand:	\$94,853.98
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	2020
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$78,427.96
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$84,099.99
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$53,662.75

State Forfeited Currency

 Date Received
 Statute
 Amount

 3/27/2019
 OCGA § 16-13-49
 \$150,200.78

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose		
5/6/19	\$1,572.00	Training		
5/6/19	\$5,520.00			
5/6/19	\$3,449.34			
7/22/19	\$6,000.00			
8/14/19	\$19,825.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities		
9/27/19	\$25.00			
9/30/19	\$1,918.60			
10/2/19	\$3,990.00	Training		
11/2/19	\$8,368.00	enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities Training		
12/5/19	\$1,525.00			
12/5/19	\$2,750.00			
12/5/19	\$1,225.00			
12/9/19	\$3,990.00			
1/14/20	\$1,053.00			
1/31/20	\$1,377.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities		
1/21/20	\$11,340.00			

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
7/22/19	Federal Law	\$2,383.88
9/24/19	Federal Law	\$1,223.00
9/24/19	Federal Law	\$12,153.45
10/18/19	Federal Law	\$5,389.02
10/18/19	Federal Law	\$1,425.22
11/8/19	Federal Law	\$753.87
11/8/19	Federal Law	\$3,011.12
11/13/19	Federal Law	\$2,572.40
11/22/19	Federal Law	\$1,263.50
12/10/19	Federal Law	\$3,051.75
1/22/20	Federal Law	\$1,530.70
1/23/20	Federal Law	\$2,426.66
2/24/20	Federal Law	\$9,481.00
2/24/20	Federal Law	\$5,097.17
3/10/20	Federal Law	\$2,454.27
7/20/20	Federal Law	\$24,210.95

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose	
9/5/19	\$46,865.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities	
9/5/19	\$13,114.99	\$13,114.99 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities \$9,270.00 by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities	
9/26/19	\$9,270.00		
11/12/19	\$14,850.00	,850.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities	